Resultater — Fynbokarrusel 7. maj 2025

2025-05-05

D-10
1. Nomeda Bloze
2 Inger Spile
3. Jennifer Langemose
4 Sofie Kops
Ea Hvidberg Tofte

D-12

1. Carolina Langemose

2. Cecilie Lyager

3. Klara Zacho Just
Thea Haubjerg Mogensen
Vilma Tofterup

H-12

1. Jeppe Kramer Bang
2.  Mikkel Kops

3.  Sejr Skov

D-14
1

H-14

1. August Lendorf
2.  Albert Bertelsen
3. Gustav Loumand

D-16
1. Isabella Gotfred-Iversen
2. |da Marie Sigvardt
3. Mette Jensen
Anna Dalgaard

Chauffer Svaer

Morten Nielsen
Lars Johansen
Peter Sigvardt
Gintas Bloze

Lars Kops

Dennis Zacho Just

o obh =

H-16
1. Magnus Mglgard Nielsen
2.  Storm Tofterup

H-10
1.  Birk Hvidberg Tofte
2. Isak Philbert Aalykke

Katrine Lykkegaard-Madsen

(5/5)
Odense
Odense
FROS

OK Melfar
Odense

(5/5)
FROS
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK Melfar

(3/3)

OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK Melfar

(171)
Odense

(3/3)

OK Melfar
Odense
Odense

(4/4)

Odense
Odense
Odense
Odense

(6/6)
Odense
OK Melfar
Odense
Odense
OK Melfar
OK Melfar

(2/2)
Odense
OK Melfar

(575)
Odense
OK Melfar

Tid
16:30
17:58
19:40
23:10

Ej startet

Tid
24:41
43:38
43:40

Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid

22:53
26:21
37:24

Tid
40:24

Tid

32:24
38:40
50:55

Tid
49:29
51:46
57:20
Udgaet

Tid
36:55
39:47
42:23
46:02
1:09:33
Fejlklip

Tid
31:37
33:38

Tid
18:55
28:55

MeOS 2025-05-07 19:39:15, D-10, (1/2)

Efter
+1:28

+3:10
+6:40

Efter

+18:57
+18:59

Efter

+3:28
+14:31

Efter

Efter

+6:16
+18:31

Efter

+2:17
+7:51

Efter
+2:52
+5:28

+9:07
+32:38

Efter

+2:01

Efter

+10:00

Tidstab
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Tidstab
00:00
00:00
00:00

Tidstab
00:00
00:00
00:00

Tidstab
00:00

Tidstab
00:00
00:00
00:00

Tidstab
00:00
00:00
00:00

Tidstab
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Tidstab
00:00
00:00

Tidstab
00:00
00:00



3.
4.
5.

Peter Mariager
Frederik Grgn
Sebastian Prytz Rasmussen

Chauffeor Mellemsvaer

1.
2.

Jens Bertelsen
Stine Lykkegaard-Madsen

FROS
FROS
OK Melfar

(2/12)
Odense
Odense

29:47
29:51
34:35

Tid
38:47
50:48

MeOS 2025-05-07 19:39:15, H-10, (2/2)

+10:52
+10:56
+15:40

Efter

+12:01

00:00
00:00
00:00

Tidstab
00:00
00:00



